QUOTE # 49-30828

March 20, 202112:04 PM

Expiration Date : April 03, 2021

SALES PERSON
Jake Kopesky

jake.kopesky@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Bryan Kassing

bkassing@sbcglobal.net

1925 Beacongrove Dr

St. Louis, Missouri, 63146

314-749-5897

PRODUCT

KVIB606DSS

KODES5O00ESS

KDTM404KPS

KUID508HPS

KCGS956ESS

FPRU19F8RF

FPFUTI9F8WF

KURR214KSB

TRMKTEZ2FL79

KMCS3022GSS

MK2220AS

DESCRIPTION

36" ISLAND-MOUNT, 3-SPEED CANOPY HOOD - STAINLESS STEEL
30" DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT(TM) TRUE

CONVECTION - STAINLESS STEEL

44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH
FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

KITCHENAID(R) 18" AUTOMATIC ICE MAKER WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

36" 5-BURNER GAS COOKTOP WITH GRIDDLE - STAINLESS STEEL
FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL 19 CU. FT. SINGLE-DOOR

REFRIGERATOR

FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL 19 CU. FT. SINGLE-DOOR FREEZER

24" UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATOR WITH GLASS DOOR COLOR:

BLACK CABINET/STAINLESS DOORS

FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL 79" DUAL TRIM KIT - FLAT DESIGN

24" COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN - 1200 WATT - STAINLESS
STEEL

30 IN. MICROWAVE TRIM KIT - BLACK-ON-STAINLESS

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109
Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)

DELIVER TO

Bryan Kassing
bkassing@sbcglobal.net
1925 Beacongrove Dr
St. Louis, Missouri, 63146
314-749-5897

PRICE QTY
$1,640.00 1
$3,000.00 1
$900.00 1
$2,200.00 1
$1,400.00 1
$2,600.00 1
$2,600.00 1
$1,700.00 1
$450.00 1
$525.00 1
$100.00 1

Phone: 314-352-8845

TOTAL

$1,640.00

$3,000.00

$900.00

$2,200.00

$1,400.00

$2,600.00

$2,600.00

$1,700.00

$450.00

$525.00

$100.00

Haul Away Old: Yes 1
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NOTES Subtotals $17,115.00

Sales Tax (St. Louis City) $1,656.56
Extend Warranty Charge $1,279.80
JAKE KOPESKY - 11:05 AM 04-23-2021 Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $20,051.36
Package qualifies for a $900 rebate from Kitchenaid. +$200 bonus
if you go with the KODE900 for $3700
JAKE KOPESKY - 10:59 PM 05-12-2021 Balance Due (USD) $20,051.36

Customer is aware that Frigidaire Twin orders will not fill until 2022.
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