QUOTE # 49-30828

March 20, 2021 12:04 PM Expiration Date : April 03, 2021

SALES PERSON

Jake Kopesky jake.kopesky@slymanbros.com

|--|

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Bryan Kassing	Bryan Kassing
bkassing@sbcglobal.net	bkassing@sbcglobal.net
1925 Beacongrove Dr	1925 Beacongrove Dr
St. Louis, Missouri, 63146	St. Louis, Missouri, 63146
314-749-5897	314-749-5897

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KVIB606DSS	36" ISLAND-MOUNT, 3-SPEED CANOPY HOOD - STAINLESS STEEL	\$1,640.00	1	\$1,640.00
KODE500ESS	30" DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT(TM) TRUE CONVECTION - STAINLESS STEEL Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
KDTM404KPS	44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH	\$900.00	1	\$900.00
KUID508HPS	KITCHENAID(R) 18" AUTOMATIC ICE MAKER WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00
KCGS956ESS	36" 5-BURNER GAS COOKTOP WITH GRIDDLE - STAINLESS STEEL	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00
FPRU19F8RF	FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL 19 CU. FT. SINGLE-DOOR REFRIGERATOR Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00
FPFU19F8WF	FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL 19 CU. FT. SINGLE-DOOR FREEZER Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00
KURR214KSB	24" UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATOR WITH GLASS DOOR COLOR: BLACK CABINET/STAINLESS DOORS	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00
TRMKTEZ2FL79	FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL 79" DUAL TRIM KIT - FLAT DESIGN	\$450.00	1	\$450.00
KMCS3022GSS	24" COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN - 1200 WATT - STAINLESS STEEL	\$525.00	1	\$525.00
MK2220AS	30 IN. MICROWAVE TRIM KIT - BLACK-ON-STAINLESS	\$100.00	1	\$100.00
			Haul Away Old: Yes	1

NOTES

NOTES	Subtotals	\$17,115.00	
	Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$1,656.56	
	Extend Warranty Charge	\$1,279.80	
JAKE KOPESKY - 11:05 AM 04-23-2021	Delivery Charge	\$0.00	
Package qualifies for a \$900 rebate from Kitchenaid. +\$200 bonus	Total	\$20,051.36	
if you go with the KODE900 for \$3700			

JAKE KOPESKY - 10:59 PM 05-12-2021

Customer is aware that Frigidaire Twin orders will not fill until 2022.

\$20,051.36

Balance Due (USD)